

The Stanislaus Senior Foundation invites you to become a partner of our **Annual Holiday Fundraiser.** This exciting event will be held on **Friday**, **December 6**, **2019** @ **5:30** pm at the **Audi Dealership**, **4151 McHenry Ave. Modesto.** 

## **PARTICIPATION FORM**

Organization Name:	
Contact Person:	
Contact Address:	
City:Sta	te:Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Please indicate your sponsorship co	ontribution level below.
Presenting Sponsor	\$5,000 (includes 6 tickets) submit by Sept. 1
Platinum Sponsor	\$3,000 (includes 4 tickets)
Gold Sponsor	\$1,500 (includes 2 tickets)
Silver Sponsor	\$1,000 (includes 2 tickets)
Bronze Sponsor	\$500 (includes 2 tickets)
Nov. 18, 2019	m to Grace Moving, 800 Janopaul Lane, Modesto bet. 9-4 pm. by slaus Senior Foundation member pick up before Nov. 18, 2019
	ng Sponsor) please respond by October 15, 2019 to include our information in all marketing materials.
Modesto, CA 95355	e Stanislaus Senior Foundation, 3500 Coffee Road, Suite 19,
Name on Credit or Check	Check #
Card #Select one	ExpirationSecurity Code e: VISA Mastercard Discover American Express

Questions? Contact Elizabeth Price, Stanislaus Senior Foundation President, (209) 848-2635/Stanislausseniorfoundation@gmail.com